
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
54 
53 
51 
58 
59 
52 
57 
56 
55 

Name 
JOSÉ MUGGIATI NETO 
PEDRO ADAMI 
RAFAEL DE LIMA ARAUJO 
DIEGO GABRIEL G. RAMOS 
STEFANO MARINS 
ENZO WEISHEIMER ELIAS 
MATEUS JOSÉ T. DE SILVA 
ENRICO RACHID DE LUCCA 
JOSÉ VICTOR ADAMI 

Nat 
PR 
PR 
MG 
SP 
SC 
DF 
PR 
SP 
PR 

Chassi 
MINI 
MINI 
BIREL SUDAM 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
BIREL SUDAM 
CRG 
BIREL 
MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

11 
9 
4 
8 

Best Tm 
53.853 
54.331 
54.338 
54.401 
54.457 
54.727 
55.304 
55.583 
55.858 

Diff 

0.478 
0.485 
0.548 
0.604 
0.874 
1.451 
1.730 
2.005 

Gap 

0.478 
0.007 
0.063 
0.056 
0.270 
0.577 
0.279 
0.275 

In Lap 
6 
8 
6 
6 
8 

11 
7 
4 
7 

S1 Best 
19.838 
20.203 
20.238 
20.155 
20.107 
20.179 
20.297 
20.452 
20.595 

S2 Best 
22.980 
23.074 
23.087 
23.203 
23.209 
23.438 
23.585 
23.511 
23.772 

S3 Best 
10.956 
10.896 
10.974 
10.965 
11.034 
11.076 
11.238 
11.230 
11.244 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART Brasil 2015 
Junior Menor 

3o. Treino Livre - Junior Menor 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:14:29 

Kart Beto Carrero - Penha - SC 1,244 km 

28/05/2015 09:14 


